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Women / 7 / Sr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Chi463
Gold Star

9.175 9.500 9.5009.275 37.450
6 1 2 1 1 

1 

Danielle Lavezzoli467
Elevate

9.300 9.025 9.3759.175 36.875
3 4 3 2 2 

2 

Kimly Lewis468
Oroville

9.075 8.800 9.2259.475 36.575
8 5 1 7 3 

3 

Lauren Smart478
GymWorld

9.275 9.200 8.9508.550 35.975
4 2T 8 11 4 

4 

Abigail Lindsay469
Dream Xtreme

8.925 9.200 9.2508.400 35.775
11 2T 9 4T 5 

5 

Mia Kline466
Performance Athletic

9.375 7.725 9.2508.775 35.125
2 11 5 4T 6 

6 

Bryanna Chaname462
High Definition

9.250 8.200 9.2008.050 34.700
5 6 11 8T 7 

7 

Allison Robinson475
Miyagi

9.100 7.400 9.2008.900 34.600
7 13 4 8T 8 

8 

Lina Gannon465
Athletic Horizons

8.850 7.800 9.2508.575 34.475
13 10 7 4T 9 

9 

Louisa Mantilla470
USA Sports

8.750 8.150 8.6258.750 34.275
14 7 6 15 10 

10 

Megan McAuliffe471
Elite

9.425 8.050 8.7758.000 34.250
1 8T 12 12 11 

11 

Courtney Sanderson476
Golden Bear

8.975 7.650 9.1758.200 34.000
10 12 10 10 12 

12 

Lexy Mitchner473
Gold Star

8.675 8.050 9.3007.525 33.550
15 8T 14 3 13 

13 

Cristina DeMattos464
Luna

9.000 6.850 8.7007.475 32.025
9 14 15 14 14 

14 

Jada Pasos474
Rodina

8.900 0.000 8.7507.600 25.250
12 15 13 13 15 

15 
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